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Previous close

$93.58

52W low
$63.01

Volume
15.80M

3M

1Y 5Y

Open
$93.58

52W high
$92.885

Expense ratio
0.42

Today’s high
$93.62

1Y
43.35%

Div yield
2.24%

+10.6%

Today's low
$92.01

5Y
3.74%

Dividend
2.06


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/ETF/Other
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Sector breakdown

Real Estate 100.00% Utilities 0.00%

Technology 0.00%

Allocations

American Tower Corporation (REIT)

Crown Castle International Corp....

Prologis, Inc

Equinix, Inc. (REIT)

Digital Realty Trust, Inc

SBA Communications Corporation

Public Storage

CoStar Group, Inc

Equity Residential

AvalonBay Communities, Inc

Healthcare 0.00% Consumer Defensive 0.00%

10.89%

6.78%

6.20%

4.78%

3.96%

3.46%

3.24%

2.20%

213%

211%

Show more
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About Real Estate ETF US iShares

The iShares U. S. Real Estate ETF seeks to track the investment results of anindex composed of U. S. equities in
the real estate sector. .



