

Real Estate ETF US iShares NYSEARCA: IYR

\$93.58 +1.64 (2 Apr)



Today's high

Today's low

1D	1W	3M	1Y	5Y

Open

Previous close

\$93.58	\$93.58	\$93.62	\$92.01
52W low	52W high	1Y	5Y
\$63.01	\$92.885	43.35%	3.74 %
Volume	Expense ratio	Div yield	Dividend
15.80M	0.42	2.24%	2.06



Sector breakdown

Real Estate 100.00%	Utilities 0.00%	Healthcare 0.00%	Consumer Defensive 0.00%
Technology 0.00%			

Allocations

American Tower Corporation (REIT)	10.89%
Crown Castle International Corp	6.78%
Prologis, Inc	6.20%
Equinix, Inc. (REIT)	4.78%
Digital Realty Trust, Inc	3.96%
SBA Communications Corporation	3.46%
Public Storage	3.24%
CoStar Group, Inc	2.20%
Equity Residential	2.13%
AvalonBay Communities, Inc	2.11%

Show more

About Real Estate ETF US iShares

The iShares U. S. Real Estate ETF seeks to track the investment results of an index composed of U. S. equities in the real estate sector. .